Wolf Laboratories Limited
Tel: 01759 301142         Fax:01759 301143         sales@wolflabs.co.uk
If the literature below doesn't answer all your questions, click these links to:
Request details on an alternative product of the same type
Request details on accessories
Request details on other product categories

continuous
* See back page for additional Vortex-Genie 2 and Vortex-Genie 2T accessories.
Ordering Information Specifications-All Vortex-Genie mixers
ETL Listed Conforms to UL Std. 3101-1
ETL Listed Certified to CAN/CSA C22.2
© 2004 Scientific Industries  LTP0049
Scientific Industries, Inc.
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
70 Orville Drive, Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
U.S. Pats. 4,781,487 / 5,707,861
Fig. 1
Model H301
Multiple Sample
Starter Set
Fig. 4
Model H302
Large Sample Set
Fig. Catalog No. Description Fig. Catalog No. Description
1 504-0233-00 Model H301 Multiple Sample Starter Set 4 503-0282-00 Model H302 Large Sample Set
-- 146-6005-00 6-inch Platform (not shown separately) 5 504-0039-00 Recessed Platform
2 504-0234-00 Microtube Foam Insert (2) 6 503-0278-00 9-16mm Tube Foam Inserts (2)
3 504-0235-00 Microplate Foam Insert (2) 7 503-0279-00 14-29mm Tube Foam Inserts (2)
11 146-3011-00 Pop-off Cup 8 503-0280-00 29-37mm Tube Foam Inserts (2)
12 0K-0500-902 3-inch Platform with Rubber Cover 9 503-0277-00 Blank Foam Inserts (2)
13 SI-0563 TurboMix™ Attachment,1.5ml Tubes -- 503-0283-00 Assorted Foam Inserts (4)
-- SI-0562 TurboMix Attachment, 2.0ml Tubes (not shown) 10 568-0001-00 Elastic Bands (2)
-- 0A-0563-010 1.5ml Microtube Holder* (not shown separately) -- SI-0510 Two-Tier Microplate Foam Insert (not shown)
14 0A-0563-011 2.0ml Screw-cap Microtube Holder* 15 SI-0511 Large Ampule/Tube Attachment
16 SI-0570 Small Ampule/Tube Attachment
* May be used with TurboMix attachment or Disruptor Genie
NOTE:  Vortex-Genie 1 may only be used with pop-off cup and 3-inch platform
Multi-Task GenieTM Family Accessories
Our Vast Range Of Accessories Allows For The Ultimate In Multi-Task Versatility For Any Application!